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FEDERACION
ANDALUZA,
DE NATACION

UTRERA, 23/3/2019

52 ETAPA CIRCUITO PROVINCIAL JINN SEVILLA

Prueba 16
23/03/2019 - 17:50

Fem., 100m Mariposa

8 - 13 afos
Lista de salida

Serie1de 5

3 MUNOZ OJEDA, Marina
4 GARCIA SIMON, Leire
5 SEDANO FINANA, Julia

Serie 2de 5

1 GARCIA FERNANDEZ, Mara
2 GUERRERO GARCIA, Claudia
3 ROJANO VAZQUEZ, Carla

4 HERRERA BENITEZ, Elena

5 PONCE ROS, Ines

6 GOMEZ MARTINEZ, Mayte

7 REIG JIMENEZ, Nora

Serie 3de 5

1 GALLARDO LOPEZ, Carolina

2 BLANCO SABIO, Olga

3 JURADO ORTIZ, Paula

4 RODRIGUEZ CARVAJAL, Maria
5 HERNANDEZ REINA, Yaiza

6 RODRIGUEZ LEON, Carlota

7 BOHORQUEZ CALERO, Mireya
8 RODRIGUEZ CANEVA, Daniela

Serie4de 5

1 NOWICKI, Zola

2 NAVARRO REYES, Clara

3 MONTANO MURNOZ, Samara

4 CASCON MARIN, Claudia

5 JIMENEZ HOLGADO, Paula

6 ALCAZAR RIVAS, Ana

7 CUADRILLERO ROMERO, Abril
8 MAQUEDA LLACH, Julia

Serie5de 5

1 PEREZ CLARO, Virginia

2 GARCIA LACUEVA, Blanca

3 BOHORQUEZ HUERTAS, Pilar
4 MAQUEDA LLACH, Irene

5 GARCIA MORENO, Daniela

6 GARCIA VEGUILLA, Aitana

7 ESCOT DELGADO, Irene

8 VERGARA CHACON, Marta
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CONSEJERIA DE TURISMO Y DEPORTE

AN

09
09
09

10
09
09
08
06
09
09

08
07
07
08
07
07
06
08

07
08
08
06
06
07
07
08

06
06
07
06
06
06
06
06

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

C.N. Utrera

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Circulo Mercantil
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Circulo Mercantil
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

C.N. Union Rinconada
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Circulo Mercantil

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Union Rinconada
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

C. Nautico Sevilla
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Alcala

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Alcala

Circulo Mercantil
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe

C.N. Dos Hermanas
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Utrera

C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
C.N. Mairena Aljarafe
Circulo Mercantil
C.N. Alcala

Circulo Mercantil

QLS.
"‘ vigjes listrofeos.com

2585

2595

2:01.19
2:05.81

25

1:50.10
1:44.74
1:42.37
1:38.50
1:41.05
1:44.27
1:48.30
1:55.27

1:31.60
1:28.26
1:26.25
1:24.69
1:26.10
1:27.26
1:31.55
1:35.20

1:20.66
1:18.67
1:16.15
1:13.58
1:14.03
1:17.28
1:19.21
1:21.28
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! MEDIACION EM SEGUROS



